
Vánoční turnaj v piškvorkách a sudoku: 
 

Piškvorky - kategorie 4. - 6. třída 

1 Thien Nguyen Nhut 8 bodů 24 : 4 

2 Petr Železný 6 bodů 21 : 7 

3 Matyáš Janda 6 bodů 18 : 11 

4 Karolína Motyčková 5 bodů 18 : 12 

5  Vojtěch Nováček 5 bodů 17 : 13 

6 Tereza Šuldová 2 body 10 : 19 

7 - 8 Patrik Sieber 

Adéla Juhová 

2 body 10 : 20 

9 Petra Begalová 0 bodů 2 : 24 

 

 

Piškvorky - kategorie 7. - 9. třída 

1 Jakub Šulda 8 bodů 26 : 8 

2 Roman Hořan 7 bodů 23 : 12 

3 Karolína Škubalová 6 bodů 19 : 13 

4 Vít Cimický 5 bodů 17 : 14 

5 - 6 Lenka Trchová 

Petra Sedláčková 

4 body 17 : 17 

7 Tomáš Železný 4 body 16 : 19 

8 Vendula Sedláčková 2 body 9 : 24 

9 Pavla Sedláčková 1 bod 9 : 23 

10 Eliška Jandová 1 bod 9 :25 

 

Sudoku 2. - 3. třída 

1 Petra Begalová 50 bodů  

 

Sudoku 4. - 6. třída 

1 Petr Železný 50 bodů 21 minut 

2 Patrik Sieber 50 bodů 24 minut 

3 Vojtěch Nováček 43 bodů  

4 Karolína Motyčková 35 bodů  

5  Matyáš Janda 30 bodů  
(17 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

6 Thien Nguyen Nhut 30 bodů 
(8 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

7  Tereza Šuldová 3 body 
(21 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

8 Adéla Juhová 3 body 
(18 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

 

Sudoku 7. - 9. třída 

1 - 

3 

Vendula Sedláčková 

Pavla Sedláčková 

Petra Sedláčková 

50 bodů 30 minut 

4 Roman Hořan 45 bodů  



5  Lenka Trchová 35 bodů 8 minut 

6 Vít Cimický 35 bodů 39 minut 

7  Karolína Škubalová 30 bodů 
(43 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

8 Eliška Jandová 30 bodů 
(38 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

9 Tomáš Železný 30 bodů 
(27 správných z 

posledního úkolu) 

 

10 Jakub Šulda 18 bodů  

 

Sudoku starší 

1  Zdeňka Hořanová 50 bodů 58 minut 

2 Jan Michálek 50 bodů 95 minut 

3  Václav Steidl 50 bodů 106 

minut 

4 Zuzana Hořanová 30 bodů  

5  Michal Tobiáš 23 bodů  

6 Pavlína Sedláčková 8 bodů  

 


